
 

 

Figure 3. Credit and Lending Conditions
(In percent)

Sources: Bank for International Settlements; and central banks.
Lending surveys represent weighted average of conditions for households and
corporates.

-4

0

4

8

12

16

20
20

01

20
02

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

United States
Euro Area
United Kingdom
Japan

Bank Credit Growth to Private
Sector
(Year-on-year)

-40

-20

0

20

40

60

80

100

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

United States
Euro Area
United Kingdom
Japan

Lending Officer Surveys

Net
easing

Net
tightening

Figure 4. Securitization Issuance
(In billions of U.S. dollars)

Sources: Citigroup; European Securitization Forum; and SIFMA.
Issuance data annualized for 2009 and include mortage-related and asset-backed securities. 
Purchasing data through end-June.
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